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ISLAMIA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE: AND. COMMERCE,
SRINAGAR, KASHMIR -~ 190 002

(UGC AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE),
kkkkkkkkkkkk

GENERAL ROLL ORDER FOR
M.Sc. Botany/Chemistry/Zoology Batch 2023

In continuation to Admission Notice No.ICS/1740-50/A-46/A-7 dated 09/08/2023 General
Roll Order of the candidates, who have applied for admission to M.Sc. Zoology/ Chemistry/ Botany
Batch 2023 based on (CUET PG Scores) are informed that the General Roll Order is issued and

displayed on the College website www.islamiacollege.edu.in.

Aspirants are required to go through the General Roll Order and check their credentials.
Objections (if any) in this regard must be reach the undersigned by or before 28" of August 2023

upto 4:00 p.m. in writing. No request for any correction after expiry of last date shall be entertained.

Applicants whose name does not figure in the published General Roll Order must report to

the Admission Section of the College by or before 28t of August 2023 upto 4:00 pm.

Sd/-

Principal

No. ICS/2037-40/A-46/A-7
Dated : 26/08/2023

C.C.

1. Convenor/Co-Convenors, Admission Committee.

2. News Editor Radio Kashmir/Door Darshan Kendra/Gulistan News/ETV Urdu, Srinagar for incorporation in
your news bulletins.

3. IT& SS for uploading on the College Website and make available online Selection forms.

4. Admission Section

5. Record.
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

433218
432810

436274
434504
432337
434294
434878
433966
436333

432937

434631
433627
432683
435736
435428
433945
436266
434929
435432
436238
435181

433704

433757
435731
432478
432532

SUMREENA HILAL
MIR SNOBAR SHAFI
FARHANA ASHRAF
INSHA ZAFFAR
SAIMA JAN

IQRA JAN

Nuzhat ayoub
AQIB NAZIR

SYED WAIJID IRFAN

SHAH ABAS RANU

MISHKAT UL MISBA
MIR UMAR FAROOQ
ZEISHANA IRSHAD
NUFISA MUSHTAQ
SUMIRA AKHTAR
TABISH MEHRAJ
Farooz ahmad mir
ZUBAIR AHAD KUTAY
GULSHAN HAMID PAUL
SYED INSHA

TALHA NOOR

HEENU MUKHTAR

Aagib mohi ud din
MADIHA FAROOOQ
AAMIR YOUSUF
TAWSEEFA HASSAN

M.Sc. Botany

_

HILAL AHMAD BHAT
MOHD SHAFI MIR

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF KANDOO

ZAFFAR AHMAD BHAT
GULZAR AHMAD LONE
MOHAMMAD KHALIL THOKER
Muhammad ayoub dar

NAZIR AHMAD BHAT

SYED IRFAN JAMEEL

MOHD RAFIQ RANU

SHABIR AHMAD SHAH

MIR MOHAMMAD FAROOQ
IRSHAD AHMAD BHAT
MUSHTAQ AHMAD NAIK
MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT
MEHRAIJ UD DIN DAR

Gh rasool mir

ABDUL AHAD KUTAY

AB HAMID PAUL

MOHD AKBAR DAR

NOOR UL HAQ SHAH MATTO
SYED MUKHTAR AHMAD

KIRMANI
Ghulam mohi ud din Sheikh

FAROOQ AHMAD BAGDADI
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WAGAY
GHULAM HASSAN BHAT

9/2/2000
11/1/1999
4/5/2001
10/15/2000
1/7/2000
10/10/2000
9/10/2000
5/7/2002
2/20/2002
6/10/2000

7/7/2000
8/10/1999
3/1/2001
9/28/2000
2/14/2000
12/27/1999
3/5/1999
7/3/2001
8/20/2002
5/7/2001
10/18/2000

8/31/2001
4/4/2001
6/2/1999
2/4/2001
4/1/2001

Dreygam
HUTMURAH

AKHIYAR ABAD KISHTWAR
UPPER SOURA

JOGIPORA

WARPORA MAWER
Puthar kreeri baramulla
TANGPORA

chattabugh

BADAM WARI HAWAL JKPCC COLONY

ABU TURAB CHOWK SEBDAN BUDGAM

Harwan

KHALEPORA MARHAMA
RATHSUNA TRAL
HAFROO BATAPORA
NIGEEN

Chattergil kangan
KANIDAJAN
DAHARMUNAH BUDGAM
NADIHAL BANDIPORA
B.K.Pora

Shamasabad

Beerwah budgam
HAMAMBAL KHANYAR
KANIDAJAN CHARARI SHARIEF
AKINGAM

CUET-
Entrance

102
100
929
98
97
96
96
92
90
89
88

87

87
86
85
85

Category

Open Merit
CDP/CDF

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
RBA
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA

Open Merit



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
a3
a4
a5
46
a7
a8
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56

434076
432465
436403
432888
435759
435935
436662
436346
433065
434629
435010
435680
433961
436582
435644
433351
435592
432956
434276
435471
432924
434357
435046
434104
436242
436178
436307

435876

435117
436071

SHEIKH MEHAK FAROOQ
Munazah majeed

ILMA MANSOOR

MIR NABEENA ARSHID
Anisa Nabi

BAZILA JAN

KAISER AHMAD BHAT
TAJAM UL KHURSHEED
DANISH MOHI UD DIN
SHEEZA SHOWKAT
SAFOORA RAMZAN
MEHAK RASHID SHAH
IFAT UN NISA

LONE ABIDA HAMID
BINTUL ISLAM

SHAFIYA MAJEED
IRTEZA RASHID

UZMA AMIN

KHUSHBOO AKHTER
MUDASIR AHMAD BEIGH
KHUSHBOO JAVAID
AMEEDA FAYAZ
MYMONA JAN

ASIF YOUSUF
NOWSHEEBA YOUSUF
MUSKAN MUSHTAQ LONE
INSHA SHAFI

INSHA IRSHAD

REZIYAH JAVEED
REZIYAH JAVEED

FAROOQ AHMAD SHEIKH
Abdul majeed

MIR MANSOOR AHMAD

MIR ARSHID HUSSAIN
Ghulam Nabi Mir

BASHIR AHMAD WANI

AB AHAD BHAT

KHURSHEED AHMAD ZARGAR
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN
SHOWKAT AHMAD SHAH
MOHAMMAD RAMZAN WANI
ABDUL RASHID SHAH

MOHD YOUSUF SHAH

LONE ABDUL HAMID

ABDUL RASHID MALIK
ABDUL MAJEED SHEIRGOJRI
ABDUL RASHID GANAI

MOHD AMIN DAR

BASHIR AHMED WANI
GHULAM MOHAMMAD BEIGH
JAVAID AHMAD PARIMOO
FAYAZ AHMAD MALIK
NIZAMUDIN TANTRAY
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT
MUSHTAQ AHMAD LONE
MOHAMMAD SHAFI BHAT

PEERZADA IRSHAD AHMAD SHAH

JAVEED AHMAD BHAT
JAVEED AHMAD BHAT

5/26/2001
4/16/1999
11/26/2000
1/1/2001
3/2/1999
2/7/2000
4/5/1999
11/25/1999
7/14/2002
6/17/2002
11/10/1999
9/5/2002
8/15/2001
3/6/2002
2/10/1999
4/15/2000
4/28/1999
3/25/1999
3/16/2001
12/30/2000
7/29/2000
4/11/1998
7/2/2000
2/15/2002
12/6/1997
3/10/2001
6/3/2000

3/12/2001

3/15/2001
3/15/2001

NAID DOORI GILLI KADAL
Srinagar

DALGATE

ALAMGARI BAZAR

Bona Nambal Mattan

Qaimoh

SUMBAL BALAGUND SONAMARG
Waterhail Budgam
RANBIRPORA NOWABAD
BUDGAM

UDIPORA SHAHOORA PANZGAM
QUIL MUKAM BANDIPORA
GANAPORA BALAPORA

Ushkara baramulla

SUGOO HENDHAME SHOPIAN
Nagam kokernag

SYEDPORA NOWHATTA
KANJIGUND NEAR FRUIT MANDI
KHAG

Bechipora Tangmarg

UMER COLONY A LAL BAZAR
AMSHIPORA

shiganpora

TANGPORA SHOPIAN
BISHAMBAR NAGAR KHAYAM
USHKARA BARAMULLA

QASBA LAR

LALPORA

Lalpora lolab
LALPORA LOLAB

84
81
80
79
79
78
77
76
75
73
70
65
61
61
56
54
53
52
51
49
48
48
47
46
42
41
41

36

28
28

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
RBA
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit



| 57 434975 SUHAIL BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD SHEER GOJREEY 6/7/2000 BADIPORA CHADOORA 23 Open Merit
| 58 435653 HALEEMA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 10/10/1998 RAMBAGH BALLA 19 Open Merit
M.Sc. Chemistry
CUET-
Parentage DOB Entrance Category
Doin
| 1 435416 AIJAZ AHMAD SHEIKH ABDUL KHALIQ SHEIKH 6/30/1999 BICHERWARA KRALGUND HANDWARA 95 Open Merit
| 2 434612 Barqat jan Ghulam Ahmad mallaa 4/21/2002 Amberpora tarzou sopore 88 Open Merit
| 3 435050 Muneeb nabi shah Gulam nabi shah 5/16/2000 Ladermad 70 Open Merit
| 4 435894 FAIZAL SHABAZ RESHI MOHAMMAD SHABAZ RESHI 8/27/2001 WATLAB 64 Open Merit
| 5 434619 Zubair Ahmad Dar Ghulam Mohammed Dar 11/25/2001 DOLIGUND DANGIWACHA 63 Open Merit
| 6 435067 UMAR LATIEF MOHMMAD LATIEF YATOO 4/15/1999 NAGAM 63 Open Merit
| 7 435761 IFHAT MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI 1/6/1998 Drugjan dalgate srinagar 63 Open Merit
| 8 432777 AALIMA KHAN GH HASSAN KHAN 3/3/2001 RAKH LITTER PULWAMA 61 Open Merit
| 9 432886 WASITA AMIN MOHAMMAD AMIN BHAT 8/27/1998 NOWSHERA 56 Open Merit
| 10 436126 Nowsheeba aga Ghulam Mohammad aga 10/18/1998 Igbal colony doctor lane hmt 52 Open Merit
| 11 436528 SABIYA TABASUM GH MOHI UD DIN PARRAY 11/13/1999 ODINA 51 RBA
| 12 432955 DAVOOD HAMID MALIK ABDUL HAMID MALIK 1/1/2000 MALIK SAHIB SAFA KADAL 50 Open Merit
| 13 435663 HALEEMA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 10/10/1998 RAMBAGH BALLA 49 Open Merit
| 14 434518 UZMA TARIQ TARIQ AHMAD MIR 2/5/2001 WANPORA SALLAR 31 Open Merit
| 15 434921 Nuzhat ayoub Muhammad ayoub dar 9/10/2000 Puthar kreeri baramulla 20 Open Merit
M.SC. Zoology
CUET-
Parentage DOB Entrance Category
P H N
| 1 434403 MEHAR UN NISA SHAFQAT HUSSAIN 5/23/2000 R/O KOTLI KALABAN 128 Open Merit
| 2 433226 SUMREENA HILAL HILAL AHMAD BHAT 9/2/2000 Dreygam 118 Open Merit
| 3 434168 AARISH NISSAR NISSAR AHMAD MACHLOO 10/26/1998 ZAFFRON COLONY, PANTHA CHOWK 116 Open Merit
| 4 432715 ZAINAB BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD WANI 1/10/2001 Kulangam, Handwara 108 Open Merit
| 5 433912 MOAHMMAD MUAZAM ALTAF MOHAMMAD ALTAF HUSSAIN 8/26/1999 Budgair 106 Open Merit
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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22
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26
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30

432920
434713
435160
433555
433072
434677
432429
436331
433847
433874
436003
433949
436248
434538
434550
434695
436357
432133
433994
434242
436339
432524
435801
436287
432505

SHAISTA ASHRAF
ANEESA FAYAZ
ROOMANA AJAZ
Shugufta Jan

SURAYA NABI
MAHJABEENA ARA
ATIMAN MUZAFFAR
AHZAM YOUSUF WANI
TABISH JHAN

KAISAR AHMAD RESHI
SHANIF GULZAR
TABISH MEHRAJ
SHABNAM RASHID
AZKIYA

TAWSEEFA AKHTER
IKHLAQ MAJEED WANI
Sameer yaqoob

INSHA MANZOOR
HEENU MUKHTAR
IKHTISAM JAN

SYED WAIJID IRFAN
ABID SHOWKET LONE
IRFAN HAMID AHANGER
SHAKIR NAZIR WANI
SUHAIL BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF DAR
FAYAZ AHMAD BHAT

AJAZ AHMAD REGOO
Mushtaqg Ahmad Dar
GHULAM NABI WANI

ABDUL MAIJEED DAR
MUZAFFAR AHMAD MALIK
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI
GH MOHD CHADROO
GHULAM MOHAMMAD RESHI
Ghulam Mohammad Sheikh
MEHRAJ UD DIN DAR

ABDUL RASHID BHAT

RAJA ASHRAF HUSSAIN
GHULAM MOHAMMED MIR
ABDUL MAIJEED WANI

Mohd Yaqoob bhat

MANZOOR AHMAD GANIE
SYED MUKHTAR AHMAD

FAYAZ AHMAD TRUMBOO
SYED IRFAN JAMEEL
SHOWKET AHMAD LONE
ABDUL HAMID AHANGER
NAZIR AHMAD WANI
BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

12/30/1999
7/3/2000
11/10/2000
8/27/2001
6/16/1999
8/13/2000
6/6/1998
8/2/2002
9/21/2000
10/22/2000
3/10/2001
12/27/1999
11/20/1999
7/10/1999
4/3/1999
8/28/2001
11/26/2001
5/30/2001
8/31/2001
8/1/2000
2/20/2002
9/21/2002
8/5/1999
10/14/2000
4/15/2000

BAGHI SHUKUR SHAH BUDGAM
BILAL COLONY SOURA

KHREW

Dalipora

WADIPORA TEHSIL CHADOORA
CHUNDINA DEH NAWABAD
SIDIQABAD (Shahlatoo) SHOPIAN
MANZGAM

Igbal Colony, Tral-I-Payeen, Tral
Kakothal kreeri

SAMBOORA

NIGEEN

FATEHPORA, KHAWAIJA BAGH
ZADIBAL

HUMHAMA

SANZIPORA KUTLARI

Wangam shopian

WAKURA

Shamasabad

AWANTIPORA

chattabugh

VIZER WAGOORA BARAMULLA
CHANDOOSA

Nowgam shangus anantnag

BUGAM BATAPORA CHADOORA

105
105
103
102
101
98
97
97
96
96
95
94
93
91
91
91
91
920
90
920
90
89
89
89
88

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



31

32

33
34
35
36

37

38

39

40
41
42

43

a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

435603

432539

433583
435813
433772
433106

436050

432790

433578

434505
434206
435300

434689

435320
434536
433355
435713
435775
434715
432885
433699
435004
435746
432901

MADIHA FEROZ
Bazila Baig

SHAHEELA SHAKIL
SADIYA MUSHTAQ LONE
ISHRAT MUSHTAQ
Hayfa muzaffar

FATIMA KHAN

AALIMA KHAN

MENAN ALTAF

INSHA ZAFFAR
SABREENA HILAL
TAJAM UL KHURSHEED

HUMA RIYAZ

SUMIRA AKHTAR
NOWSHEENA ASHRAF
AAQIB HAMID

AASIYA MANZOOR
Zeeshan aijaz bhat
SYED MADIHA BALKHI
SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD KHANDAY
Asra Imtiyaz
SAFOORA RAMZAN
MADIHA FAROOQ
MIR NABEENA ARSHID

FEROZ AHMAD KHAN
Fayaz Ahmad Baig

MOHAMMAD SHAKIL AHMAD
LONE MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD LONE
Muzaffar jhan naqash
ZAHOOR AHMAD KHAN

GH HASSAN KHAN

ALTAF HUSSAIN WANI

ZAFFAR AHMAD BHAT
HILAL AHMAD LONE
KHURSHEED AHMAD ZARGAR

RIYAZ AHMAD MIR

MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT
MOHAMAD ASHRAF WANI
ABDUL HAMID BHAT
Manzoor ahmad bhat

Aijaz Ahmad Bhat
MOHAMMAD SADIQ BALKHI
MOHMAD SHABAN KHANDAY
Imtiyaz Ahmad Shankroo
MOHAMMAD RAMZAN WANI
FAROOQ AHMAD BAGDADI
MIR ARSHID HUSSAIN

9/13/1999
5/11/1999
1/8/2001
6/4/2001
8/27/2002
8/1/2000
4/24/2001
3/3/2001
12/17/1997

10/15/2000
8/3/2001
11/25/1999
3/2/1999
2/14/2000
2/15/2000
10/3/1999
10/2/2000
11/18/2000
10/30/2001
8/20/2001
1/24/2001
11/10/1999
6/2/1999
1/1/2001

BONAMSAR SONWAR

Mohammadia Colony, Old National
Highway-44, Galander, Pampore

UGJAN DIALGAM
USHKARA BARAMULLA
LADOORA RAFIABAD

Chanapora lal nagar murtaza colony

13-A AL FAROOQ COLONY
JAWAHARNAGAR

RAKH LITTER PULWAMA

New Colony Naseembagh Lane No.
4.,House No. 22
UPPER SOURA

THINDIMA KREERI BARAMULLA
WATERHAIL BUDGAM

Shalla kadal karfali mohalla habba kadal

srinagar
HAFROO BATAPORA

KHONMOH

BATWINA

Wailo kunzer

Watapora bandipora

DAWOOD COLONY SOURA

PARIBAL SHALLABUGH GANDERBAL
Rawalpora

UDIPORA SHAHOORA PANZGAM
HAMAMBAL KHANYAR

ALAMGARI BAZAR

88

87

87
87
86
85

84

83

83

83
82
82

80
78
77
77
77
75
74
74
74
74
71

Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA

Open Merit

RBA
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

435462
435466
432921
433604
435977
432767
435734
432876
435766
432241
435544
435712
436136
436023
434479
436132
434374
435619
435707
432670
435626
434764
436510
434315
436506

MIRZA MUGACE
OWAIS AHMAD DAR
Qamer Abbas Mir
ZAIRAH SAJAD

LONE ABIDA HAMID
EASHRAT JAN
NADIYA HAMEED
WASITA AMIN
IFHAT MUSHTAQ
MAHAPARA SHABIR
ASIF RAHMAN

IQRA SHAFI
MASRAT IMTIYAZ
UMAISA FAYAZ
FAIZAN SHOWKAT
AFSHANA ZAHOOR
RAZIYA REYAZ
IRTEZA RASHID
Shayista Mushtaq
FARHANA NAZIR
TALHA NOOR
MARIYA ASHRAF
MOHMMAD ASIF MIR
ARBEENA ZAHOOR
SHAKIR AHMAD SHEIKH

MIRZA NAZIR AHMAD
MOHMMAD ASHRAF DAR
Mohammad shafi mir

SAJAD HUSSAIN MIR

LONE ABDUL HAMID

GH AHMAD DASS

AB HAMEED WANI
MOHAMMAD AMIN BHAT
MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI
SHABIR AHMAD LONE
ABDUL RAHMAN LONE
MOHAMMAD SHAFI DAR
IMTIYAZ AHMAD WANI
FAYAZ AHMAD SANIE
SHOWKAT AHMAD BABA
ZAHOOR AHMAD MIR

REYAZ AHMAD BHAT

ABDUL RASHID GANAI
Mushtag Ahmad Malik
NAZIR AHMED WANI
NOOR-UL-HAQ SHAH MATTO
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF GANAI
GHULAM MOHMMAD MIR
LATE ZAHOOR AHMAD SHEIKH
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SHEIKH

6/1/1999
3/15/2001
10/9/2002
9/23/1998

3/6/2002
3/11/2001
11/3/1998
8/27/1998

1/6/1998

1/1/2002
5/11/2001

3/4/2000

10/10/1999

9/5/2022
7/20/2000
3/16/2000

11/10/2000
4/28/1999
4/10/1998
1/19/2002

10/18/2000
8/15/2001

10/12/1998
2/10/2000

1/6/1999

Hawal gasiyar

KADIPORA

Yagipora magam
Pandrathan Srinagar
Ushkara baramulla

BRAW BANDINA PULWAMA
Bamloora, Ganderbal
NOWSHERA

Drugjan dalgate srinagar
Laram jangipora

KHUSH ROI KALAN
HUMHAMA

ZAWOORA PANTHACHOWK
Ellahi Bagh

BUCHPORA

AHMAD NAGAR
KANGROOSA RAFIABAD
SYEDPORA NOWHATTA
Lari preng kangan
Kulangam, Handwara

B.K PORA

CHATTI BANDI

HUNIPORA CHATI NEHAMA
MIR DANTER ANANTNAG

Chakoora pulwama

71
71
70
70
70
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
64
63
60
59
57
56
55
54
54
53
53

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

434967
435032
436131
434195
435600
433630
432985
433730
432677
433719
435697
433071
435805
436310
433426
435720
432930
432512
434765
432225
435661
433873

432754

433525

SUHAIL BASHIR
MOHAMMAD TOYAB MIR
Nowsheeba aga
SAHIDA MAIJEED
SOLIHA JAN

MIR UMAR FAROOQ
AROOJ BANDAY
FARHEEN BASHIR
TAHIRA NOOR HUSSAIN
SHARIKA JAHANGIR
RAIKA RIYAZ

DANISH MOHI UD DIN
Nuzhat Bilal

MUSKAN MUSHTAQ LONE
MOHD FAISAL HAKAK
SAFIYA AKHTER
KHUSHBOO JAVAID
RAHILA TABASUM
ISHRAT AHAD

ADFAR HAMID MALIK
HALEEMA AZiz
SAYEEDA BANOO

SHAFIYA JAN

SOUZAN HAMID

BASHIR AHMAD SHEER GOJREEY

MOHAMMAD IDREES MIR
Ghulam Mohammad aga
Ab Majeed Wani

GH MOHI UD DIN AHANGER
MIR MOHAMMAD FAROOQ
IMTAYAZ AHMAD BANDAY
BASHIR AHMAD GUPKARI
NOOR HUSSAIN SHAH
JAHANGIR NAZIR KHAN
RIYAZ AHMAD BABA
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN
Bilal Ahmad Bhat
MUSHTAQ AHMAD LONE
FAROOQ AHMAD HAKAK
ABDUL MAIJID SHAH
JAVAID AHMAD PARIMOO
GHULAM MOHAMMED BHAT
ABDUL AHAD GANAIE

AB HAMID MALIK

ABDUL AZIz

MOHAMMAD RAZA

JAN MOHAMMAD NAJAR

ABDUL HAMID BUHROO

6/7/2000
6/15/1995
10/18/1998
11/8/1997
11/11/2000
8/10/1999
6/10/2000
3/15/2000
4/29/2000
7/6/2000
3/25/1999
7/14/2002
4/14/2002
3/10/2001
6/18/1999
12/11/1999
7/29/2000
9/5/2002
4/15/1999
4/4/1999
10/10/1998
3/15/2001

10/22/2000

3/13/2002

BADIPORA CHADOORA

Dildar Karnah

Igbal colony doctor lane hmt
Marhang

WARD NO 2 PLAN BANDIPORA
Harwan

NARWARA EIDGAH
NOWHATTA KHWAIJA BAZAR
DEDI NOWBUGH

NOWHATTA KHWAIJA BAZAR
BATAPORA HAZRATBAL
RANBIRPORA NOWABAD
Kalsari pattan

USHKARA BARAMULLA
MADINA COLONY RANGPORA
Khandyal Gurez

UMER COLONY A LAL BAZAR
Lamber banihal
JAHANGIRPORA SHRAKWARA
HARWAN SRINAGAR
RAMBAGH BALLA

POYEN KARGIL

SHORGARI MOHALLA NAWAB BAZAR
SRINAGAR

Azad gunj

52
52
52
51
51
50
49
a7
46
46
45
43
a1
a1
40
40
33
32
24.25
23.25
21
17

8.75

2

RBA
PSP
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
Open Merit
ST
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
ST

Social
Caste/ORC/W

Open Merit
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